

City of San Leandro

Meeting Date: June 5, 2017

Minute Order - Council

File Number: 17-314 Agenda Section: ACTION ITEMS

Agenda Number: 10.C.

TO: City Council

FROM: Chris Zapata

City Manager

BY: Jeff Kay

Assistant City Manager

FINANCE REVIEW: Not Applicable

TITLE: MOTION Appointing City Councilmembers to Serve on Alameda County Fire

Advisory Commission until Replaced

The following City Councilmembers will serve on the Alameda County Fire Advisory Commission until replaced as follows:

Alameda County Fire Department, Alameda County Fire Advisory Commission (appointment of 2 representatives)

Representative: VACANT

Representative: Councilmember Lopez